
2022-2023
PARENT CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

CONFERENCE DATES CONFERENCE SNOW DATES
ELEMENTARY SCHEDULE

FALL Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Thursday, October 27, 2022
Friday, October 28, 2022 (Afternoon conferences)

November 10, 2022

SPRING Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023
Friday, March 24, 2023

April 6, 2023

K-8 SCHEDULE
FALL Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Thursday, October 27, 2022
Friday, October 28, 2022 (Afternoon conferences)

November 10, 2022

SPRING Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023
Friday, March 24, 2023

April 6, 2023

MIDDLE SCHEDULE
FALL Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Thursday, October 27, 2022
Friday, October 28, 2022 (Afternoon conferences)

November 10, 2022

SPRING Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023

April 6, 2023

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE
FALL Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022
Thursday, October 13, 2022

November 10, 2022

SPRING Thursday, March 9, 2023 April 6, 2023



2022-2023 MARKING PERIOD SCHEDULE

ELEMENTARY
Marking Period Ends # Days in Marking

Period
Date for Issuance of Report Card

1st marking period November 28, 2022 60 December  12, 2022
2nd marking period March 6, 2023 60 March 20, 2022 or during conferences
3rd marking period Last day of school 61 Last day of school

K-8 AND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Marking Period Ends # Days in Marking Period

1st marking period November 28, 2022 60
2nd marking period March 6, 2023 60
3rd marking period Last day of school 61

HIGH SCHOOL
Marking Period Ends # Days in Marking Period

1st marking period October 28, 2022 43
2nd marking period January 13, 2023 43
Midterm Exams January 17-20, 2023 4
3rd marking period March 23, 2023 43
Final Exams June 2-7, 2023 4
4th marking period Last day of school 43


